
 

 

 

 

Tribal Family Coordinators (ICWA Workers) Village S Email Phone Cell Fax Village Supervisor 

Linda Divers ltocktoo@kawerak.org 642-3012 434-1725 642-3042 Brevig Mission Karla Nayokpuk 

Christy Schuneman cschuneman@kawerak.org 443-4499 434-1706 443-6433 Council (Based in 
Nome) 

Heather Payenna 

Celeste Menadelook cmenadelook@kawerak.org 779-2385 434-1739 779-2000 Diomede (Based in 
Golovin) 

Heather Payenna 

Joe Murray jmurrayjr@kawerak.org 890-2457 434-1647 890-2458 Elim Heather Payenna 

Dinah Iknokinok-Toolie Iknokinok-Toolie@kawerak.or 985-5118 434-1591 985-5119 Gambell Heather Payenna 

Stephanie Sampson ssampson@kawerak.org 779-3489 779-2000 Golovin Karla Nayokpuk 

Vacant - King Island tfc.ki@kawerak.org 443-4261 434-6049 443-8049 King Island (Based in 
Nome) 

Heather Payenna 

Jenna Homekingkeo jhomekingkeo@kawerak.org 963.2215 434-1965 963-2300 Koyuk Heather Payenna 

Dolly Kugzruk dkugzruk@kawerak.org 642-2185 434-1704 642-3000 Mary's Igloo/Teller Karla Nayokpuk 

Ruthie Okoomealingok rokoomealingok@kawerak.org 984-6758 984-6759 Savoonga Heather Payenna 

Katelynn Evan kevan@kawerak.org 955-2444 434-1772 955-2443 Shaktoolik Karla Nayokpuk 

Karla Nayokpuk knayokpuk@kawerak.org 649-3078  434-6047 649-2278 Shishmaref Heather Payenna 

Shirley Martin smartin@kawerak.org 923-2546 434-1175 923-2474 St. Michael Karla Nayokpuk 

Stacey Matthias smatthias@kawerak.org 934-2334 434-1597 Stebbins Karla Nayokpuk 

Joanne Keyes jkeyes@kawerak.org 664-2185 434-1698 664-3983 Wales Karla Nayokpuk 

Carol Smith csmith@kawerak.org 638-2008 434-1703 638-2009 White Mountain Karla Nayokpuk 

Nome Office Staff Email Phone Cell Fax Position Supervisor 

Carol Piscoya cfsvp@kawerak.org 443-4245 443-4445 VP 

Traci McGarry cfsdir@kawerak.org 443-4376 434-6048 443-4474 Program Director Carol Piscoya 

Heather Payenna hpayenna@kawerak.org 443-4261 434-6049 443-8049 CFS Manager Traci McGarry 

Kirstie Ione kione@kawerak.org 779-2391 434-1693 779-2000 Foster Care 
Recruiter 

Heather Payenna 

Brenna Outwater boutwater@kawerak.org 443-4246 443-4445 Admin Assistant Carol Piscoya 

Desjarles (DJ) Bright dbright@kawerak.org 443-4374 443-4441 Caseworker Heather Payenna 

Sharon Sparks ssparks@kawerak.org 443-4365 434-0595 443-4445 Admin Assistant Carol Piscoya 

Toll Free 1(800) 478-5153 

Anchorage Staff Email Phone Cell Fax Position Supervisor 
Sheila Randazzo srandazzo@kawerak.org 754-3579 434-6046 269-4001 ICWA Specialist Traci McGarry 

Child Advocacy Center Email Phone Cell Fax Position Supervisor 

Andrea Blanchette ablanchette@kawerak.org 443-6231 434-6053 443-4474 CAC Specialist Traci McGarry 

Colleen Deighton client.advocate@kawerak.org 443-4379 434-6009 443-4474 Advocate Traci McGarry 

RuthAnn Glaser rglaser@kawerak.org 443-4383 434-1464 443-4474 Advocate Traci McGarry 

Tribes not compacted with Kawerak: Email Phone Cell Fax Position Supervisor 

Lola Stepetin lola.stepetin@necalaska.org 339-8623 222-2996 NEC 

Elizabeth Johnson tc.sol@kawerak.org 443-4985 443-5189 Solomon 

tfc.unk@unkira.org 624-3526 624-3893 Unalakleet 

= Village Site 
= Nome 
= Anchorage 
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